V5.00/EN/00526645
Page 1/11Data Sheet 401010
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - /  , ...a
Order example 401010 / 000 - 460 - 412 - 504 - 20 - 36 / 591
a List extra codes in sequence, separated by commas.
Minimum order volume for manufacturing devices: 5 pieces
Minimum order volume for warehouse devices: 1 piece
V5.00/EN/00526645
Page 11/11Data Sheet 401010
JUMO GmbH & Co. KG
Delivery address: Mackenrodtstraße 14
36039 Fulda, Germany
Postal address: 36035 Fulda, Germany
Phone: +49 661 6003-0
Fax: +49 661 6003-607
Email: mail@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumo.net
JUMO Instrument Co. Ltd.
JUMO House
Temple Bank, Riverway
Harlow, Essex CM 20 2DY, UK
Phone: +44 1279 63 55 33
Fax: +44 1279 62 50 29
Email: sales@jumo.co.uk
Internet: www.jumo.co.uk
JUMO Process Control, Inc.
6733 Myers Road
East Syracuse, NY 13057, USA
Phone: +1 315 437 5866
Fax: +1 315 437 5860
Email: info.us@jumo.net
Internet: www.jumousa.com
40101000T10Z001K000
Accessories
Item Description Part no.
Cable box, straight The PVC connecting cable is 2 m in length and has a 4-pin, straight
M12 × 1 connector with gold-plated contacts on the device side.
00404585
Cable box, angled The PVC connecting cable is 2 m in length and has a 4-pin, angled
M12 × 1 connector with gold-plated contacts on the device side.
00409334